
Description 

ions 

n aand and 

ed w not be taken badk., 

: 450 

srtestpulated tine. 
Nrstin anty. 

Four Thousand Twenty Four Only 

ter Pice have been charged 

Gohana Road Jind (Haryana) 
Bank Acc.No.P.N.D 0231008700010059,ÚID 7M2VWN 

%pa wil be charged if the payment 

: Princpal Hindu Kanya MahavBdalaya Jind 
: Harayana 

97S93S660945SMicro Economics(E) Jaln 
97893S6609455Vk microeconomics sem 1 RSYs8S6 3.00 Pcs. 
97893S795S609microecononics (meenu jain 98SAS60 
97S93S6609410macroeconomics (H) sem -II98J 3 
7S93S6609403macroeconomics (E) sem-IIIASSO 

97S938795S920indian economysem-V Q&864) oA86S 
97S93S795S937indlan economy (H) sem -V861Js 
97993SS$93664Auditing (E)Ashok g 46, QAR7 
97893SS$93664auditing (H) sem -v SS48j Y9 
97893505S7034 Fund. Stock Market 44,aJ845 

Less : Discount 

BooK 
2022 -2o 23 

New Gulati Book Depot 

Add : Rounded Off() 

Cash/Credit Memo 

Grand Total 

857, 8S8 

Dated 

ASSI 

Qty. Unit 

2.00 Pcs. 

2.00 PCS. 
2.00 Pcs. 
2.00 Pcs. 
2.00 Pcs. 

863 3.00 Pcs. 
2.00 Pcs. 

2.00 Pcs. 
2.00 Pcs. 

22,00 Pcs. 

18.00 

Tol, 01681-253113 

: 18-10-2022 

Pii.ipai 
Hindu Kanya BMahavidyalaya 
Jind (Haryana) 

306.00 

Price 

306.00 
306.00 
160.00 
160.00 
175.00 
175.00 
225.00 
225.00 

Total 
% 

175.00 

Total 

2622-2023 

Amount(Rs.) 

Authorised 

612.00 
918.00 
612.00 
320.00 
320.00 
350.00 
525.00 
450.00 
450.00 
350.00 

4,907.00 
883.26 

4,023.74 
0.26 

for New Gulati Bookpepot 

4,024.00 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanner 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanne 



saiption 

& Conditions 

3 once sold w not be taken bad 

: 451 

9I$4952449 Indian Economy (H) Puri863 361 

S9355964236indian Economy(E) Puri :66 d6J 
S93510738331ntroductionto probabiitySS1I3S 
sO521545488Abstraat Aigebra bhattachar s878 

toductory Couse In Differential Equat391 t ÂA 4 
SSS120417571method of real analysis 39 ik 
S7S8184870539topology of metric spaces us 76h 
S789390727353disrete mathmatics and o81 
788122443443lebesgue measure and integsS87c 

e with h the sipuated time. 

to hd urisdiction onty. 

Less 

Gohana Road Jind (Haryana) 

Bank Acc.No.P.N.B 0231 008700010059,UID 

: Princpal Hindu Kanya Mahavidalaya ind 

New Gulati Book Depot Ace-
dago7 

t6&913 

7s9332551589Real analysis 4th edconD01 
97893325493383lgebra michel artin &q093 
978$174731043higher algebra H.S.hal4y d9A 
9783184876388intro to topoiogy khalil 874) 87S 
9788131604953Maanav Bhugol HussainB81 
9788190917400Bhugol Mahesth kurmara3 
9789354495564UGC NET Paper-1 Madaan 9314 
Sudur Sanvedan Ka Bhogolik Chinten Devi 3 

es Twelve Thousand Five Only 

et 18% pa. w be darged If the payment 

Cash/Credit Meto 

ed that Pubisher Price have been charged 

: Discount 

Less : Rounded O (-) 

Grand Total 

Acr. 
8A887 75 

&AE94 

Acc da919 
AkCNo. 

A8EG to 
a878 

9o 

873 

Dated 

3 7| 

Qty. Unit 

2.00 Pcs. 
2.00 Pcs. 
2.00 Pcs. 
1.00 Pcs. 

377 2.00 Pes. 

4.00 Pc. 

2.00 Ps. 

2.00 Pcs. 
2.00 Pcs. 
2.00 Ps. 
2.00 Ps. 
2.00 Pcs. 
2.00 Pcs. 
1.00 Pcs. 
1.00 Pcs. 
1.00 Pcs. 
1.00 Ps. 
1.00 Ps. 

32.00 Pcs. 

Piil:cpal 

7M2VWN 

2o22-20 23 

2 18-10-2022 

25.00 

Price 

740.00 
825.00 
625.00 
650.00 
125.00 
550.00 
285.00 
975.00 
699.00 
575.00 
570.00 
210.00 
245.00 
375.00 
460.00 
525.00 
400.00 
499.00 

Total 
% 

Total 

Amount(Rs.) 

1,480.00 
1,650.00 
1,250.00 

650.00 
500.00 

1,100.00 
570.00 

1,950.00 
1,398.00 
1,150.00 
1,140.00 

420.00 
490.00 
375.00 
460.00 

Kindu Kanya ilahavidyalayuthorisedS 
Jind (Haryana) 

525.00 
400.00 
499.00 

16,007.00 
4,001.75 

12,005.25 
0.25 

12,005.00 

for New Gúlati BookDepot 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanner 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanne 

9788122434460indian public administratioA19L 



escription 

nditions 

Ave Tlousag and 

Od will not be taken back. 

452 

n the stipulated time. 

d urisdictlon only. 

Bank Acc.No.P.N.B 

F89389452013VK supply change mag(sharma d8S T89389452006supply chain mang (E)sharmaga 823, 9A804 788177394634Finicial Managemenc ooya Tost Account M L Aggarwal(E) 8345 789389452020Rural marketing (E) jaln AS to. A841 
789387958777indian fincialsystem(E)jaln A838 A839 

789387958647Company law (E)sharma &asa 88d 
97893879586238usiness law (E) sharma ASA &8& 
9789386609496business cornunication (E)9ARUa da843 
9788178556680Corporate Acc.(E) Goyal 836 ) da837 

Five Thousand Ninety One Only 

Cash/Crodit Memo 
New Gulati Book Depot 

%p.a. will be charged If the payment 

: Princpal Hindu Kanya Mahavldalaya Jind : Harayyans 

Less : Discount 

Coisher Price have been charged 

Gohana Rond Jlnd (Haryana) 
0231008700010059,ÜID 7M2VWN 

Less : Rounded Ofi (-) 

Grand Total 

Acc a8aI Q843 

Dated 

da &33 

Qty. Unlt 

Pr:cipai 

1.00 Pcs. 

2.00 PCs. 2.00 Pcs. 
2.00 Pcs. 

2.00 Pcs. 
2.00 Pcs. 
2.00 Pcs. 
2.00 Pcs. 
2.00 Pcs. 
2.00 PcS. 

23.00`PcS, 

Tel. 01681-31 

18.00 

2o22-2023 

: 18-10-2022 

Price 

135.00 
135.00 
280.00 
500.00 
160.00 
160.00 
150.00 
252.00 
150.00 
400.00 
425.00 

Total 
% 

Total 

Amount(RS.) 

135.00 
270.00 
560.00 

1,000.00 
320.00 
320.00 
300.00 
504.00 
300.00 
800.00 

1,700.00 

6,209.00 
1,117.62 

5,091.38 
0.38 

5,091.00 

for New Gulati Book Depot 

Hiadu Kanya Mahavidyalaya Authoriked Sigt 

Jind (Haryana) 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanner 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanne 

9788177395310financial acc (E) d.k goelasAs da83) 4.00 PCs. 



t Conditdons 

on 

once soid w nt be taken tad 

Trade with n the stplated time. 

uharat Ka Bhogoul Diwakara 8gI8 T AAo Soyraphy BAI A794 A792 
Regraphy BA.II So7 gI 
Geograpty BA.III 797 b A18) 

P 242»2.3 

Add 

Gohana ROad Jind (1Haryana) 
Bank Acc.No.P.N.B 0231008700010639,Ú1D 7M2VWN 

: Prlncpal Hindu Kanya Mahavidalaya lnd 

Less Discount 

s 1%pa wl be charged if the payment 

e that Ptisher Price have been dharged 

es Five Thousand Nine Hundred Nine Only 

New Gulat! Book Depot 
Cosh/Credt Memo 

: Rounded Ofr (+) 

Grand Total 

Dated 

Qty. Unit 

5.00 Ps, 

3.00 PS. 
3.00 Ps. 
5.00 Pcs. 
5.00 Pcs. 
5.00 Pcs. 

26.00 Pcs. 

Q 18.00 

Do22-2023 

1 18-10 2022 

Price 

295.00 
268.00 
349.00 
200.00 
340.00 
236.00 

Total 

Total 

Amount(RS.) 

1,475.00 
804.00 

1,047.00 
1,000.00 
1,700.00 
1,180.00 

7,206.00 
1,297.08 

5,908.92 
0.08 

5,909.00 

for New Gula�i Book Depot 

Piincipal 
Hiadu Kanya Mahavidyalaya Authoris�d Signatgry 
Jind (Haryana) 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanner 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanne 



escription 

: 454 

Casios 

Cash/Credit Memo 
New Gulati Book Depot 

Gohana Road Jind (Haryana) Bank AccNo.P.N.B 0231008700010059,ÚID 7H2VWN 

: Princpal Hindu Kanya Mahavidalaya Jind 

783351844630maderns elements af putic KAS S.0 Ps. 739351844310 modrens pubic admiristra17 t: da15.00 P. 789383907939modrensbasics of pubic adm s T S.00 Ps. 
789333907946modrers pubic admini pur) a214tr A130 3 r T8938390715imodrers pubic adm option A1i135 5 

S7893$390716&modrens issue in pubic admga736 A790 

Less : Discount 

Add : Rounded Off (+) 

Five Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Four Only 

sher Price have been dharged 

Grand Total 

id nct be taken bac 
3%pa. be charged I the payment 

OECe soated tne 

Dated 

Qty. Unlt 

r 
5.00 Pcs. 

Principai 

30.00 Pcs. 

e 18.00 

Tel. 1681-234 

Do22-26 23 

: 13-10-2022, 

Price 

300 00 
270.00 
220.00 
140.30 
240.00 
165.00 

Orgnl Cogy 

Total 

Total 

Amount(Ps.) 

1,500.00 

Hiade Kanya liahevidyalay� Authoriset 
Jind (iaryana) 

1350.00 
1,100.00 

700.00 
1,200.00 

825.00 

6,675.00 
1,201.50 

5,473.50 
0.50 

5,474.00 

for New Gulati Book Depot 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanner 

C Scanned with OKEN Scanne 

¢ ssácdon onby. 



escription 

Conditlons 

! 455 

sold will not be taken badk. 

àin the stlpulated time. 

1789352521388Reading a noval KanyhapuraJA1S| 
788125059820 litrature and language I i137Yu 
nterpreting A Play:the Merchant Of Venl 1756 tb Ad760 

ragnances Dinesh Kumar 741 ds ål74s 
entre Stage (sunita Siroha) a14h t6 7S0 

nd Jurisdiction only. 

Gohana Road Jind (Haryana) 
Bank Acc.No.P.N.D 02310007o0010059, ÚID 742VWN 

New Gulati Book Depot 

: Princpal Hindu Kanya Mahavidalaya Jind 
: Harayana 

Two Thousand Six Hundred Three Only 

Less : Discount 

Casl1/Credit Memo 

18% p.a. will be charged if the payment 

Less Rounded Off (-) 

Grand Total 

blisher Price have been charged 

17S3 

Dated 

Qty. Unit 

5.00 Pcs. 
5.00 Pcs. 
5.00 Pcs. 
5.00 Pcs. 
5.00 Pcs. 

Tel. 016e1 

25.00 Pcs. 

e 11.00 % 

I 18-10-2022 

Principai 
Hindu Kasye I"'atavidyalaya 
Jind (Haryana) 

2022-Do2.3 

Prlce 

128.00 
140.00 
94.00 
93.00 

130.00 

Total 

Total 

Amount(Rs.) 

640.00 
700.00 
470.00 

465.00 
650.00 

2,925.00 
321.75 

2,603.25 
0.25 

2,603.00 

for New Gulati BoQk Depot 

Authorised SignatorT 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanner 

C Scanned with OKEN Scanne 



ate of immoke 
Pace of Supply 
Reverse Charge 

State 
GSTIN / UIN 

E.& 0.E. 

PGI6J3P1Z1 

Principal, Hindu Kanya MahavidyaBya,Jind 

Haryana, 

HSN/SAC Tax Rate 

4901 Exempt 

NEW GULATI BOOK DEPOT 
Shop No. 19, Gohana Road Arng (19ryan), Dank Acc PN 0 023t009 7000 10059 

: 397 
: 21-09-2022 
: Haryana (06) 
:N 

S.N. Description of Goods 

Terms & Conditions 

: Haryana (06) 

6. Intermational Bussiness(H) Kalyanl 22732 
7. Intermational Bussiness(E) Kalyani 2273| -

Rupees Two Thousand Thirtyy Eight Only 

3. Subject to 'ind Jurlsdiction only. 

1. Goods cnce sold will not be taken back. 

IFSC,PINDO23100 UID 7M2VwN 

1. Stateglc Management (H)Chaturvedi Gupta 22133-4901 

2. Strategic Management(E)Chaturvedi Gupta 22.735 14901 

3. Income Tax Taxation Law(H) Mehrotra 2230 |4901 

4. |Income Tax Taxation Law(E) Mehrotra-ACC 122444901 

5. Strategic Management(H) Choudhry 22734 

is not made wath in the stipulated time. 

Less : Discount 

Add : Rounded Off (+) 

2. Interest@ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment 

Taxablo Amt. CGST Amt. SGST Amt Total Tax 

2,037.70 

4.Certified that the publishers price have been charged 

GR/RR No. 
|Transpot 
Vehkie No. 

Station 

0.00 

4901 

State 

Shipped to 

GSTIN / UIN 

|4901 
4901 

HSN/SAc 
Code 

Principal, Hindu Kanya Mahavidyalya,Jind 

Haryana 

Grand Total 

Receiver's Signature : 

epmakKAto 135 

N 

: by Self 
:NM 
: Jnd(Haryana) 

: Haryana (06) 

Qty.[Unit 

1.00 Pcs. 
1.00|Pcs. 
1.00Pcs. 
1.00Pcs. 
1.00 Pcs. 
1.00Pcs. 
1.00Pcs. 

7.00 Pcs. 

21-09-2022 

Price 

Principal Hindu Karya A'a'vidyalaya 
Jind (iaryana) 

g25.00 
320.00 

750.00 
-625.00 

Cuptkate Copy 

VI55.00 
M60.00 
U50.00 

18.00 6 

Amount () 

Authoris 

325.00 
320.00 
750.00 
625.00 
155.00 
160.00 
150.00 

2,485.00 
447.30 

0.30 

For NEW GULAI BOOK DEPOT 

2,038.00 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanner 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanne 



ATRMAL BOOK AGENCY 
Ptishers, 

Distributors & Library Suppliers) 

EuTet Through : 

Ocoosite University Illrd Gate, Kurukshetra 

a Paricuars 

OSO JOSI4, 004 160 60197, (0) Oj744.ZS601 

nlmalbookagency@gmal.om 

I a taodvcion lo Wavelel Analysisg8K 
LPrtens in Algebraic Number TheoryoS 

Enoar integral Equallons 83819 98882 

£-S8.00 $-0.00 

ms and Conditions : 

Cic Sx +housand One Hundred And Eighty Four only 

g4.lo 

charged @18% 

8Q4 

Aus.$-0.00 

.No returns accepted without prior.authorisation 

To: 

Addross 1 

5 Enenis of Algebraic Coding Theory81anVermánl, Lekh R. 

Ordor No : 

Author 

Trpt. Co.; Mathomatlce 

Walnui, David F. 
Murty, M. Ram 
Kanwal, Ram P. 

ied at the prices charged are as per Publisher's latest cataloguellnvolce, 

rersicns ates according to prevailing GOC Circular. 

pplied Tiles are latest edition and not remaindered ones. 

The Prnclpa, Hindu Gits Cotags, Jnd. 

Nag i 

10740 

Wolght 

Principai 

Rato Amoun Dsc Nei Am 

9,365.72 25 0o 

48245.39 

PostalHandling Charges 

G. Total 

38,184.05 

0.00 

36,184.00 

For NIRMABOPKR1 NPAL BCUKA 
3. Al Disputes sUbject to KURUKSHGTRAcoung oitn 10(Hary.ne 

4. Bank Charges will be chagauibnSdel gaubcsn 

M the payment was not pald with in a period of one month Interest will 5. Kindly make payment by Do BANEG 
j090 

Hindu Kanya izhevidyalaya 
Jind (Hlaryana) 

e¥f Kurukshetra 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanner 

Scanned with OKEN Scanne 



ARMAL BOOK AGENCY 
shes, Distrnbutors & Library Suppliors) 

Opposte Unversity llrd GaBe, Kurukshetra 

{GARR No: 
nocument Through : 

AGC No. Particulars 

Samajc Anusandhan ki Vidhiyan 

nimabookagencyGgmaa con Dill No : 

Shanink Shiksha ka ltuhas 

TShaink Shiksha ki Vidhyan3I Shantik 

|Sharri� Shiksha ke Aadhar 

Acco 2289s a96 

Sharink Shiksha me Parikshan evam Mapan 

Khel Parshikshan 

Sharitik Shiksha ka lthas, Sidhanl talha 
'uladhar 

Yog Vastunishth Prashan 

Rs.- 1.00 

Shannk Shiksha me Anusandhan evam 
Parshikshan 
|Shanirik hiksha aur Khel Vigyan mein Shodh 
'Prakirya 

Shannk Shiksha mein Khel Prabandhan Thata 
Patyakaram Yojana 

NgSingh, JP 

BakdTodia kusuhsAtee 

Ierms and Conditions : 

$-0.00 ¬.0.00 

Rs Eight Thousaná Nine Hundred And-Twenty Gne only 

Aus.$ -0.00 
£.105.20 

Certified that the prices charged are as per Publishers 

Converslons ralos according to prevallíng GOC Circular. 

Tot 

Addrons: 

Ordor No : 

orelums accepled without prior authorisalion 

Author 

Trpt. Co. : Physlcal dxcatlon 

Jaddon, Parveen Kumar 

Dube, Ajày 

Singh, Arbind Bahadur 

Uppal, A.K. 

Verma, Bharal 

Bhala, Sandeep 

Vaid, Rajesh 
Kusumlala 

The Prkcpat, tHrdu its Colknge, Jind 

Re 700 0o 70002500 

Tj 12000 1300025 0 

Khokhar, Sanjay Rumar�Rs 12000i,200 00 2500 

Nag : 

Bhalla, Sandeep 

Supplied Titles are latest edition and not remalndorod onosPrincipai 

04.34 

s latenioguelinvolce. 

Jay 

Hindu Kanya 
Jind (Haryana) 

Welght : 

Rato 

TRs T000 
TRs T2000 

T|Rs 12000 

12 

Et: 0 

Amoun Disc) Net Amt 

300.00 2500| 
1.00.00 25 00| 
1200 2500| 
1.20300 2500 

11895.00 

Postai/Handling Charges 

G. Total 

750.00 

SCo 00 

B00 00 

8,921 25 

3. All Dispules subleci lo KURUKSHETRA CoSS 
4. Bank Charges will be charged on a stad 

8,924.00 

ForNIRMAL BOOK AGEICY 

rient was ngt pald with in a period of one month Interest wll 5. Kindly make payment by DD oayeble rsheF 

1 
D Scanned with OKEN Scanner 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanne 

Shiksha 

700 00 25 00 
Singh, Ashjsh Partap 



946G6O8799, 9J53237209, 0996023041, 0410600622, 0410202323, 94182107N3 

faaTE, faa, TAR 

Denk Ac. No. 214G0110038063, IFSC Codo UCIA0002140 

ttt af, 

2 

Rusus ony 

21 

ne hosand o 

Is 

-

s 

2 

ns. 

2. 

6-0.947 

6 -Q949 

36- a9r9 
34m d16o 

S- JA63 
1 12- &a964 

4-a966 

1So -968 

8 Ranya .vidyalayisseo6799,99£%% 

nd tHaryaia) 

O Scanned with OKEN Scan 

O Scanned with OKEN SC= 



Sr. 

AMAHAVIDHALAYA 

Conversion Rates : Rs 1.00; 

No. 

JAN CINEMA 
6102 HARYANA 

AS5-38617 

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS 

AANDBOOK OF YOGA EUSATANARMA, H. 
2| KHEL PRASHIKSHAN KE VYGANIK SIDHANT/DAGAR, R.K.S(12) AC 

METHODs OF TRAINING IN SPORTS /DR. sUMAN (17) Ac 918 
SHIKSHA EK VIRTRAT PARICHAY/DHULD.K. |PHYSICAL FTTNESS AND WEL NEss/uRAE PLANNING FOR ULIMATE SPORTS 
PERFORMANCE/MANIUALK.P0Acc lG 
PROYOGATMAK SPORTS 

8 SCIENCE OF CIRCUIT 

BILL207 /2022 Dato 

TRAINING/SEBASTIAN,PJ(19) frcJ9a0 

D5/01/2023 Order i Manual Bill No-5505 Date : 
05/01/2023 Gr.JAWB No & 

NTA UGC/ NET - JRF DS5SB SHARIRIK CNA 978939234404o 

9 YOG EVEM TANAV PRABHANDHAN/KAUR,C.(21) 

Bundels: 
Doc Through 

ISBN/ HSNRATE] QTY| GROSsDIS% PRODUCT 
ID 

9788172164621 
9708189902414 

93-84603-26-7 

ENCYCLOPAEDIAWUPPALAK(LB)TJA993 9708193723432 

9780172160708 
9709384603830 

9789308457354 

9708172165758 

Total Catried PorwWLd 

1495.0d 

895.0d 

1493.0d1 

995.0d1 

B95,0d 1 

A29.0d 1 

1605.0d 1 

795.0d 

Date : 16/01/2023 

595.0d 1 

AMT 

1495.0d 30.00 

895.0d 30.00 

495.od 30.00 
995.0d 30.00 
693.0d 30.00 

1295.0d 30.00 

1693.0d 30.00 

795.0d 30.00 

595.0d 30.00 

9965.00 

DIS. 

448,50 

264.50 

448.50 

AMT|INCLUSVE 
OF TAX 

1046.5000d 

298.50 

208 50 

388 50 

S08.50 

230.50| 

178.50| 

101-103, 4787/23, ANSARL OAD, DARYA GANJ,NEW OLH10 002 Ph-23240222,4359¬437. Eav22246333,Mb-9#11197091/a70041334 |Lmal. rendspublicationaindiadbormal eom tienoubDyahoo com, wetbaite friendspuble aoauvd BOOKS ARE EXEMPEDROM OST UNDER ITEM 4901 & 49o3 

AMTGST TAXABLE 

FRIENDS PUBLICATIONS (INDIA) 

696.50 

626.50 0.0d 

416.50 

2986 BO 

% AMOUNT 

0.00 

486. 50 0 0d 

906.50 0.00 

1186.50 0.0d 

556.50 0.0d 

1046,50 

626 50 

1046.50 

696.50 

4N6 50 

906.50 

PAN NO: ACSPG664IN 
(iST NO.I 07ACSPGO654NIZ6 

BILL OF SUPPLY 

0 o0 

0 00 

0 00 

0 00 

0.00 

0. 00 

1186. 50 0 00 

S56.50 0 00| 

CGST 

A an 

0 00 

0 00 

0 00 

0 00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 00 

SGST 

0,00 

000 

0.00 

0.00 

Page I of 2 of BiL.L OF SUPPLY 207 
IGSr 

NET 
PAYABLE 
AMOUNT 

0.00 

0 00 

0. 00 

Aesn 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 00 

0.00 

000 

0.06 

0. 00 

0.00 

Ame 

0 00 

0. 00 J046 so 

O Scanned with OKEN SCanner 

O sranned with OKFN Sranne 

1046.50 0 0d 

416 50 



AVIDHALAYA 

AEMA 
RYANA 

Terms nd Conditior 

Date: 

Al disputes are subject to DELH jurisdiction only 

Order 
Date: 
Gr.JAWB No & 
Bundels: 
Doc Through 

05/01/2023 

Total Brought Forard 
TOTAL 

TOTAL AMOUNT IN VORDS Rs. Six Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Eight Only 

enual Bill No-5505 
05/01/2023 

or shortage seen afer delivery or despatch from their godowns. 

2 Al goods are delivered entirely at buyer's risk. Sellers are not responsible for any damage 
3 Certified that corect publisher's price has been charged and titles supplicd are not remaindered. 

Date: 16/01/2023 

9955.00 
9955 

4. Bank of Maharashtra, Mukherjee Nagar A/C No. 20024207964 IFSC -MAHBO000901 MICR 110014012 

2987 

2808.00 

FR :NDS PUBLICAIIONS 

101-103,n,ANAARI ROAD, DARYA GANJ,NEW DEL-110 52 Ph-23246222,43690492. Px-23246333,Mb-9811197091/87004133e0 Email:fiendspublicationsindi u Dl.com, enpub@yahoo.com,websde friendspbict BOOKS ARE EXIMETO FROM GST UNDER ITEM 4901 & 4903 AN NO:- ACSPGO654IN 
(T NO. t07ACSPG0654N1Z6 

CDILL OF SUPPLY 

696&.50 6964.0 

Heong 

a.00 D.00 a 

TAr Amount-CGST+SCST+IGST: 

Total Net Payable Amt 

6,968 S0 

696900 
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IBC 

Pnecal ncu Kaya Coiege 

INTERNATIONAL BOOK CENTRE 

B22C-A, Sc Reat rd. Harara 126102 

Zr19, Ground Floor, Ansari Raod, 
DARYAGANJ, NEW DELHE0002, Ph.011-23255206 

Emal- ibc.doihig2Romell.com sales.bcpdgmall.com 
GSTIN No. 07AEBPJ2914F1ZY 

TTLEI AUTHOR 

4G7KEESnteaicra MarkeirgFre 

S50543 NESMILNCACN Umla Ral 

Corvn Rstes :-{-1.00 

25ASE3enfiais f Human Rescurca Maraçer 
rastral Relatiors...Sutta Rao C 

ss8Ea Sireje Maraçemert.rarcs 

Crder N. 

Sert Ey : 

Eana Marsg :C BANK LTD. 

sar 

Pues: Fue Trosard Too Hurcred Severteen Onty 

GRRR Na. : 

Waiçnt: 

3EKA Vartetrg Research An Acplfed Orientaticn, 7 
tMalhctra 

4 Su icns pts Dy ank DraftIPytie & Dehi. 

racs:A4, Waz Kras Ne Dehs10016 

BLL 

Transpert Ca 

g7ETEETCRGANISATICNAL BEHAVIOUR.Aszwathraga 

PAN NO AEBPJ2914F 

5rteraticnal Busiress Sutta Rao Ar.AA7 HIMALA|? 795.00 

Ae: 4A7A FC CODE: HOFCO000467 

sgr5T Wárg Caçtal Marggerment..P. Periasary, az) 

t and 

Cherur£ 

7Es SERCE MARKETNG Venucopal MS421 HIMALA 498.00 

PUS 

Checked By 

Bundlos: 0 

UMALA 475.00 

RATE 

HIMALA 750.00 

HIMALA? 540.00 

2 ses Esm gue ses Shes & aret Carn. Rates as Agpd. by GOC have been charged 

PEARS 940.00 

HIMALA 898.00 

HIMALA 975.00 

HIMALA 660.00 

HWALA 425.00 

Toial : 

scipa 

For 

QTY. 

SWigsaryana 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

10 

1 

1 

Dato1an 023 
12-Jan2023 

Dale: 

Doo. Through: 

Dalo : 

Froighl : 

GROSS 

475.0d 25.0d 

12Jan-2023 

750.0 25.04 

DIS% NET AMT 

795.0d 25.0d 

540.00 25.0d 

940.00 25.0d 

898.00 25.0d 

498.00 25.0d 

NET Amount Payable () 

975.00 25.00 

660.00 25.0d 

6,956.00 

425.00 25.0d 

Kdy Kanýa Bichavidyalaya 

358.25 

r INTERNATONCO 

562.50 

Athised Bsat 

596 25 

405.00 

705.00 

673.50 

373.50 

731.25 

495.00 

5217.00 

318.75 

5,217.00 
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